Industrial Heating Systems and Controls
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Hotfoil type GA Heating Blankets
Build a heater by selecting appropriate code for each feature category.  Example: GA-R-1208-150-240-W-6-FC-L
       Heater Heater      Length        Width         Watts         Volts       Lead       Lead     Lead    Mounting
        Type Shape        Exit       Length Cover
      GA  R 12 08 150 120  W  6   FC   L
Heater Type
 GA Blanket
Heater Shape
 S = Square
 R = Rectangular
 T = Trapezoidal
 C = Circular
 O = Irregular Shape (Sketch Needed)
Length (in inches)
 12”
Width (in inches)
   8”
Watts
 150
Volts
 120
Lead Exit Point
 L = Center of Length
 W = Center of Width
 O = Other (Provide Sketch)
Lead Length (in feet)
 6’-0”
Lead Cover
 N = None (Standard)
 B = Braid (Tinned Copper or 304 S.S.)
 FC = Flexible Conduit
Mounting
 E = Eyelets (Provide Sketch)
 L = Loops (Provide Sketch)
GA R 12 08 150 120 W 6 FC L
The Type GA Heating Blankets are generally custom designed for specific heating applications where irregular shapes or
a system of special designs are required.  There are various parameters to be observed when considering GA Blankets
for projects.  These are:
 1)  Minimum Length  12”
 2)  Maximum Length  60”
 3)  Minimum Width  1.5”
 4)  Maximum Width  39”
 5)  Maximum Voltage  600V
 6)  Maximum Loading  500watts/sq.ft.
For a system design, client to supply a completed application design parameter sheet and dimensional vessel (etc.)
drawing to Hotfoil Inc. for a complete type GA Heating Blanket system design.
Ordering Information
Ordering consists of two options –
Either
A) For replacement, consult the project design drawing, identify by notation (letter/number) the heater to be replaced.  By
advising Hotfoil of the drawing number and notation, the heater can be identified.
OR
B) For regular shaped blankets, complete the code on previous page.
FM
APPROVED
GA.OI.R2
Hotfoil-EHS, Inc.
2960 East State Street Extension
Hamilton, NJ 08619
Tel: (609) 588-0900
Fax: (609) 588-8333